
@columbusstatedining columbsstate.campusdish.com

11:00am - 1:00pm
5:00pm - 7:00pm

Lunch
Dinner

SATURDAY  3/15 - SUNDAY 3/23

10:00am - 6:00pm3/15-3/23

MARKET ON BROADWAY
SCHUSTER - STANLEY -
FRANK BROWN HALL

SPRING BREAK
Hours of Operation

Closed 

8:00-2:30
CLOSED

3/14
3/15-3/23

7:30-2:30
CLOSED

3/14
3/15-3/23

3/14
3/15-3/23

SATURDAY 3/15 - SUNDAY 3/23 10:30-2:30
CLOSED


